P11000051972

(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
`	,	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(6)		- 40
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	"
-		

Office Use Only



900208192409

05/31/11--01008--017 **78.75

FILED

11 MAY 31 AM 10: 21

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AN ASSEE FI AND

L 06/07/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NNS, Inc	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Natalie Jourdan Name	(Printed or typed)
300 Sheoah Blvd, 404	Address
Winter Springs, FL 3270	
407-376-4970 Daytime Te	elephone number
NNSInc@ymail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME NNS Inc The name of the corporation shall be:		
Principal street address 300 Sheoah Blvd, 404 Winter Springs, FL 32708		Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organize Window Tinting ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:1000	ed is:	THAY 31 AM ID: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
Name and Title: Natalie Jourdan, Ow Address: 300 Sheoah Blvd, 40 Winter Springs, FL	ner/President Name and Title 4 Address:	e:
Name and Title:Address:	Address:	e:
Name and Title:		e:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box Name: Natalie Jourdan Address: 300 Sheoah Blvd, Winter Springs, FL ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	104	ent is:
Name: Natalie Jourdan Address: 300 Sheoah Blvd, 4 Winter Springs, FL	32708	
Having been named as registered agent to accept this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the Required Signature/Re I submit this document and affirm that the fact document to the Department of State constitutes a	appointment as registered agent and gistered Agent s stated herein are true. I am awar	agree to act in this capacity 5/3/1/ Date That the false information submitted in a
Matalie But d. Required Signature	ncorporator	9/26/11 Date

P/1000052151

•		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #) ·
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Br	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(=-		··,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400208193774

06/01/11--01009--013 **87.50

11 JUN - I PH 4: 51

06/02/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
icles of incorporation and a check for:
\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
e (Printed or typed)
Address
33480 State & Zip
elephone number
d for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing ac	ddress, if different is:
20	9 Worth Avenue	<u></u>	
Pa	alm Beach, FLorida 33480		
_			<u> </u>
ARTICLE III F	 /		
	ich the corporation is organized is:		
retall sales of	jewelry, watches and Coins		The second
			9.5
			2 2 11
			· · ·
ARTICLE IV			
The number of share	s of stock is: 100		D
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
	e:Donald H. Eller, President		
Address:	209 Worth Avenue	Address:	
	Palm Beach, Florida 33480		·
Name and Tit. Address:	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
Nome and Titl			
Address:	e:		
71447035.			
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered egent in	
Name:	Michael_Goldberg, PA		
Address:	16855 N.E. 2nd Avenue		
	North Miami, FL 3316 2		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Donald H. Eller		
Address:	209 Worth Avenue		
	Palm Beach, FL 33480		
Having been named	l as registered agent to accept service of pro	cess for the above stated corpo	ration at the place designated i
this certificate, Lam	familiar with and actept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to ac	ct in this capacity
/ h	A Maria		dallar
	abul Juley,		3/21/2011
	Required Signature/Registe ed Agent		Date
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts staffd herein	are true. I am aware that the	false information submitted in
document to the Det	partment of State constitutes a third degree fe	lony as provided for in s.817.15.	5, F.S.
. /	11/1/1/2 ///2	, .y	/ /
1/	MAN TIMMIN -		5/21/2011
	Required Signature/incorporator		Date / T